
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AGP 2020 Hong Kong Regional Competition Results 
 

Classical    
Performance A    
 Gold Medal Shew, Wing Lam Dream Dance And Art Studio China (Hong Kong) 
 Silver Medal Cong, Xuan On Pointe Dance Studio China 
 Silver Medal Lau, Cheuk Yin First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Silver Medal Shinde, Sarah Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Silver Medal Wang, Audrey Renee International Arts Center China 
 Silver Medal Wang, Hui On Pointe Dance Studio China 
 Bronze Medal Chan, Hoi Ching First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Guo, Jinyu Guangzhou Dance Culture And Arts Center Ballet Bean China 
 Bronze Medal Jiang, Yuxin 赫尔芭蕾 China 
 Bronze Medal Li, Cheuk Tung Shelby First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Li, Zi Meng Renee International Arts Center China 
 Bronze Medal Que, Yingfei Renee International Arts Center China 
 Bronze Medal Tsen, Lok Yi First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Wei, Ashley Chuqiao Renee International Arts Center China 
 Bronze Medal Xu, Weien Renee International Arts Center China 
 Bronze Medal Yang, Grace Renee International Arts Center China 
 Bronze Medal Yin, Lanyi Renee International Arts Center China 
 Merit Alexander, Darling Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Merit Bajaj, Audrey Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Merit Curti, Rebecca Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Merit He, Xinyan A La Move Sijia Ballet Academy Shanghai China 
 Merit Lee, Tung Hiu Sophie Hong Kong Asia Dance Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Merit Lo, Tsz Kei (Kate) First Step Ballet School China (Hong Kong) 
 Merit Yoshida, Takehiro Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Merit Yoshihara, Mirei Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Encouragement Gao, Xinya A La Move Sijia Ballet Academy Shanghai China 
Performance B    
 Gold Medal Kawamura, Haruka Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Silver Medal Halter, Viktoria Paulina On Pointe Dance Studio China 
 Silver Medal Wong, Renee Hei Ching Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Baxter, May Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Chan, Alexis Ho Ballet China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Chan, Tsoi Ying Teens Sport & Art Centre China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Chen, Chloe DanceWorks Shanghai China 
 Bronze Medal Douchet, Maeva Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Du, Joanna DanceWorks Shanghai China 
 Bronze Medal Lee, Kay Yeon Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Li, Ching Sze Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Li, Jie-Rui Riverbank Dance Company Taipei 
 Bronze Medal Li, Trinity Renzhi Renee International Arts Center China 
 Bronze Medal Liang, Yiyan Renee International Arts Center China 
 Bronze Medal Lo, Tsz Ching (Chloe) First Step Ballet School China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Qiu, Linya Renee International Arts Center China 
 Bronze Medal Wong, Sin Ching Berry Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Merit Qian, Isabel Isee Cinderella China 
 Merit Yuen, Long Yi Glamor Ballet School China (Hong Kong) 
 Encouragement Lim, Abby Zi Ting Elite Dance Coaching Brunei Darussalam 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
Classical (continued)    
Junior    
 Gold Medal Chung, Valerie Tsz Ling Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Silver Medal Lee, Sum Yi First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Lam, Andrea Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Sheth, Kaira Jai Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Wong, Lok Yiu Felicia Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Merit Leung, Wing Kiu  Ally Teens Sport And Art Centre China (Hong Kong) 
 Encouragement Wang, Mindy Danceworks Shanghai China 
Senior    
 Encouragement Koo, Tszwing The Hong Kong Academy For Performing Arts China (Hong Kong) 
    

Contemporary    
Performance A    
 Gold Medal Wang, Audrey Renee International Arts Center China 
 Gold Medal Xu, Weien Renee International Arts Center China 
 Silver Medal Li, Zi Meng Renee International Arts Center China 
 Silver Medal Que, Yingfei Renee International Arts Center China 
 Silver Medal Yang, Grace Renee International Arts Center China 
 Silver Medal Yin, Lanyi Renee International Arts Center China 
 Bronze Medal Wei, Ashley Chuqiao Renee International Arts Center China 
Performance B    
 Silver Medal Chen, Chloe DanceWorks Shanghai China 
 Silver Medal Du, Joanna DanceWorks Shanghai China 
 Silver Medal Li, Ching Sze Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Douchet, Maeva Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Li, Trinity Renzhi Renee International Arts Center China 
 Bronze Medal Qiu, Linya Renee International Arts Center China 
Junior    
 Silver Medal Chung, Valerie Tsz Ling Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Lam, Andrea Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Bronze Medal Wong, Lok Yiu Felicia Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Encouragement Wang, Mindy Danceworks Shanghai China 
    
Finalists    
 Performance A Cong, Xuan On Pointe Dance Studio China 
  Lau, Cheuk Yin First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Shew, Wing Lam Dream Dance And Art Studio China (Hong Kong) 
  Shinde, Sarah Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Wang, Audrey Renee International Arts Center China 
  Wang, Hui On Pointe Dance Studio China 
 Performance B Halter, Viktoria Paulina On Pointe Dance Studio China 
  Kawamura, Haruka Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Wong, Renee Hei Ching Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Junior Chung, Valerie Tsz Ling Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Lee, Sum Yi First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
BIP Scholarship    
 50% Scholarship Shew, Wing Lam Dream Dance And Art Studio China (Hong Kong) 
  Kawamura, Haruka Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Chung, Valerie Tsz Ling Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 25% Scholarship Cong, Xuan On Pointe Dance Studio China 
  Lau, Cheuk Yin First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Shinde, Sarah Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Wang, Audrey Renee International Arts Center China 
  Wang, Hui On Pointe Dance Studio China 
  Lee, Sum Yi First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 10% Scholarship Chan, Hoi Ching First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Guo, Jinyu Guangzhou Dance Culture And Arts Center Ballet Bean China 
  Jiang, Yuxin 赫尔芭蕾 China 
  Li, Zi Meng Renee International Arts Center China 
  Li, Cheuk Tung Shelby First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Que, Yingfei Renee International Arts Center China 
  Tsen, Lok Yi First Position Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Wei, Ashley Chuqiao Renee International Arts Center China 
  Xu, Weien Renee International Arts Center China 
  Yang, Grace Renee International Arts Center China 
  Yin, Lanyi Renee International Arts Center China 
  Baxter, May Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Chan, Alexis Ho Ballet China (Hong Kong) 
  Chan, Tsoi Ying Teens Sport & Art Centre China (Hong Kong) 
  Chen, Chloe DanceWorks Shanghai China 
  Douchet, Maeva Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Du, Joanna DanceWorks Shanghai China 
  Lee, Kay Yeon Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Li, Trinity Renzhi Renee International Arts Center China 
  Li, Jie-Rui Riverbank Dance Company Taipei 
  Li, Ching Sze Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Liang, Yiyan Renee International Arts Center China 
  Lo, Tsz Ching (Chloe) First Step Ballet School China (Hong Kong) 
  Qiu, Linya Renee International Arts Center China 
  Wong, Sin Ching Berry Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Lam, Andrea Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
 Sheth, Kaira Jai Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 
  Wong, Lok Yiu Felicia Hong Kong Youth Ballet Academy China (Hong Kong) 

 


